C THEATR e THEATRE

Sherman Theatre Evening Menu

Please ask a member of our team for allergen and dietary

requirements

Bar Bites:

Olives (VG)
Cheesy Chips (V)
Onion Rings (V)
Falafel Bites (VG)
Whitebait
Scampi
Hummus and Pitta (VG)
Halloumi Fries
Southern Fried Chicken
Battered Calamari
Battered Prawns
Small Nachos
Nachos to share

Sharing Boards:

£3.50
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.75
£6.50

Sherman Sharer: Southern Fried Chicken Bites, Halloumi
Bites and onion rings £10.00

Veggie Sharer (VG): Olives, Hummus, Falafel and Pitta

£8.00

Seafood Sharer: Calamari, Breaded Prawns and
Whitebait. With Tartar Sauce £12.00
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