

Sherman Theatre Evening Menu

Please ask a member of our team for allergen and dietary requirements

Bar Bites:

Olives (VG)	£3.50
Cheesy Chips (V)	£3.75
Onion Rings (V)	£4.00
Falafel Bites (VG)	£4.00
Whitebait	£4.00
Scampi	£4.00
Hummus and Pitta (VG)	£3.50
Halloumi Fries	£4.50
Southern Fried Chicken	£4.50
Battered Calamari	£4.50
Battered Prawns	£4.50
Small Nachos	£3.75
Nachos to share	£6.50

Sharing Boards:

Sherman Sharer: Southern Fried Chicken Bites, Halloumi Bites and onion rings £10.00

Veggie Sharer (VG): Olives, Hummus, Falafel and Pitta £8.00

Seafood Sharer: Calamari, Breaded Prawns and Whitebait. With Tartar Sauce **£12.00**







@ShermanTheatre



@ShermanTheatreCardiff